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Sr. No. Roll No
Application Reference 

No
Candidate Name Father's Name Category

Ex-

Serviceman 

Type

Date of Birth
Part 2 

Marks

1 33466 SETMC/2025/00058 NEETU VED PARKASH General 17-Sep-2000 88

2 33567 SETMC/2025/00566 VIMALPREET KAUR GURBAX RAI General 22-Jun-2000 87

3 33186 SETMC/2025/00036 HARMANPREET KAUR HARMAIL SINGH General 6-Oct-1994 86

4 33697 SETMC/2025/00622 SMEEKSHA KOUNDAL VIJAY KUMAR General 28-Nov-1997 84

5 33048 SETMC/2025/00483 ERAM MOHD JAMEEL General 2-Mar-1990 83

6 33625 SETMC/2025/00247 GURJASHAN SINGH GURTEJ SINGH General 25-Mar-1998 83

7 33156 SETMC/2025/00134 JOGINDER RAJENDER KUMAR General 5-Sep-2000 83

8 33643 SETMC/2025/00352 SONALI SHARMA PURAN CHAND General 26-Feb-1997 82

9 33003 SETMC/2025/00701 RAKESH KUMAR BHAGWAN CHAND BC 1-Jan-1987 81

10 33412 SETMC/2025/00248 SURJEET KUMAR SUSHIL KUMAR
Economically Weaker 

Section for General
15-Aug-1992 81

11 33259 SETMC/2025/00131 KOMAL KHURANA ANIL KHURANA General 10-Mar-1995 81

12 33286 SETMC/2025/00328 VISHAL CHAND KAHMIR CHAND General 10-Dec-2000 81

13 33203 SETMC/2025/00255 ROHIT DEV RAJ SC (R&O) 7-Jun-2002 81

14 33590 SETMC/2025/00311 GAGANDEEP RAM CHAND BC 23-Jul-1990 80

15 33694 SETMC/2025/00455 NEHA SAINI SURJEET SINGH General 28-Sep-1994 80

16 33006 SETMC/2025/00233 NAVNEET KAUR HAMIR SINGH General 1-Jan-1995 80

17 33253 SETMC/2025/00691 AMANPREET SINGH GURDEEP SINGH General 10-Feb-1998 80

18 33542 SETMC/2025/00316 Navjot Kaur Manjeet Singh General 20-Dec-1999 80

19 33635 SETMC/2025/00265 PARDEEP KUMAR MAHABIR SINGH General 25-Sep-2001 80

20 33170 SETMC/2025/00497 SHEHNAZ PREET KAUR BAGICHA SINGH General 6-Jan-2002 80

21 33518 SETMC/2025/00340 HIMANSHU SRINIWAS SHARMA General 20-May-2002 80

22 33038 SETMC/2025/00381 TAMANNA HEERALAL General 1-Nov-2002 80

23 33101 SETMC/2025/00412 MANJU RANI BABU LAL BC 4-Feb-1990 79

24 33458 SETMC/2025/00158 PRIYA ARORA MOHINDER PAL ARORA General 17-May-1992 79

25 33668 SETMC/2025/00506 MEENU RANI VIJAY KUMAR
Economically Weaker 

Section for General
27-Aug-1992 79

26 33266 SETMC/2025/00201 GAGANDEEP KAUR SUKHCHAIN SINGH
Economically Weaker 

Section for General
10-May-1994 79

27 33436 SETMC/2025/00183 Rajan Kamboj Harbhajan Lal BC 16-Apr-1997 79

28 33402 SETMC/2025/00304 POONAM SATPAL General 15-May-1997 79

29 33113 SETMC/2025/00246 AKWINDER KAUR RAJWINDER SINGH General 4-Jun-1997 79

30 33146 SETMC/2025/00582 JASPREET KAUR AMARJEET SINGH General 5-Jun-1997 79

31 33312 SETMC/2025/00553 GURDEEP RAMBHAGAT General 11-Nov-1999 79

 skrUtnI leI aumIdvwrW dI sUcI (SPECIAL EDUCATOR TEACHER MASTER CADRE)
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 skrUtnI leI aumIdvwrW dI sUcI (SPECIAL EDUCATOR TEACHER MASTER CADRE)

32 33306 SETMC/2025/00395 SADHIKA HANSRAJ General 11-Aug-2000 79

33 33246 SETMC/2025/00151 JASMANDEEP KAUR JAGDEV SINGH General 9-Nov-2000 79

34 33165 SETMC/2025/00462 KASHISH SUNIL KUMAR
Economically Weaker 

Section for General
5-Nov-2001 79

35 33695 SETMC/2025/00301 Swati Nempal General 28-Oct-2002 79

36 33208 SETMC/2025/00099 PARAMJIT KAUR JASWANT SINGH BC 7-Aug-1986 78

37 33374 SETMC/2025/00108 DEEPIKA GOYAL HEM RAJ General 14-Apr-1989 78

38 33089 SETMC/2025/00138 KULDEEP KAUR JAGTAR SINGH General 3-Jun-1993 78

39 33143 SETMC/2025/00523 BANSI LAL SHANKAR LAL General 5-Jun-1993 78

40 33330 SETMC/2025/00172 PRABHU DYAL JAGDISH General 12-Jun-1994 78

41 33524 SETMC/2025/00174 RAJESH KUMAR DALEEP KUMAR General 20-Jul-1994 78

42 33278 SETMC/2025/00269 SARITA DEVI JOGINDER SINGH General 10-Oct-1996 78

43 33578 SETMC/2025/00146 SHWETA NETRAM JAKHAR General 22-Oct-2001 78

44 33611 SETMC/2025/00299 VIRPAL KAUR NACHHATTAR SINGH BC 24-Sep-1987 77

45 33559 SETMC/2025/00709 AMANDEEP KAUR SHER SINGH General 22-Apr-1988 77

46 33102 SETMC/2025/00479 Sandeep Singh Balkar Singh SC (R&O) 4-Feb-1991 77

47 33678 SETMC/2025/00210 AKSHAY SHARMA OM PARKASH SHARMA General 27-Dec-1993 77

48 33222 SETMC/2025/00623 GURSEVAK SINGH HARPAL SINGH General 8-Feb-1994 77

49 33093 SETMC/2025/00232 PRIYANKA SATPAL GOYAL General 3-Aug-1994 77

50 33691 SETMC/2025/00256 GAURAV MITTAL RAMESH KUMAR MITTAL General 28-Aug-1996 77

51 33398 SETMC/2025/00006 GURPREET KAUR GURSHARANJIT SINGH General 15-Apr-1997 77

52 33576 SETMC/2025/00003 SUKHJINDER SINGH GURDEEP SINGH SC (R&O) 22-Oct-1997 77

53 33737 SETMC/2025/00145 SEEMA RAM PHAL General 4-Jul-2000 77

54 33497 SETMC/2025/00437 SUNAINA VIKRAMJIT JINDAL
Economically Weaker 

Section for General
19-Apr-2001 77

55 33649 SETMC/2025/00353 CHINTAN SHARMA YOGENDER SHARMA General 26-Jun-2001 77

56 33439 SETMC/2025/00637 AMANDEEP SINGH BALJINDER SINGH SC (R&O) 16-Jun-1985 76

57 33249 SETMC/2025/00400 NISHU RAM ASHISH BC 10-Jan-1988 76

58 33659 SETMC/2025/00125 RAMAN KUMAR SURESH KUMAR GERA General 27-Jan-1988 76

59 33318 SETMC/2025/00539 KESAR SINGH GURJANT SINGH SC (R&O) 12-Jan-1989 76

60 33107 SETMC/2025/00336 RACHNA OM PARKASH General 4-Apr-1990 76

61 33172 SETMC/2025/00124 MANJU BALA JAGDISH RAI BC 6-Feb-1991 76

62 33271 SETMC/2025/00276 DIVNEET KAUR HARMINDER SINGH General 10-Jul-1995 76

63 33555 SETMC/2025/00332 ANITA DEEP CHAND General 22-Jan-1996 76
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64 33077 SETMC/2025/00028 MANPREET RANI SATNAM SINGH SC (R&O) 3-Feb-1996 76

65 33370 SETMC/2025/00165 SHAMSHER SINGH LAKHWINDER SINGH SC (M&B) 14-Mar-1997 76

66 33736 SETMC/2025/00339 ANUPURNA RAMESHWAR LAL BC 31-Dec-1999 76

67 33566 SETMC/2025/00069 JASMEET RAM CHAND SC (R&O) 22-Jun-2000 76

68 33526 SETMC/2025/00680 SHAMINDER SINGH JOGINDER SINGH General 20-Jul-2001 76

69 33557 SETMC/2025/00321 PREETI NARESH PAUL General 22-Jan-2002 76

70 33727 SETMC/2025/00723 Anjli Rabthey Raj Kumar BC 31-Jan-1980 75

71 33443 SETMC/2025/00398 MONA RANI RAMKISHAN SAIN BC 16-Aug-1985 75

72 33446 SETMC/2025/00144 SIMERJEET KAUR LAKHINDER SINGH BC 16-Oct-1986 75

73 33690 SETMC/2025/00371 AMANDEEP KAUR JAGJIT SINGH SC (R&O) 28-Aug-1988 75

74 33651 SETMC/2025/00168 POOJA RANI MADAN LAL
Economically Weaker 

Section for General
26-Aug-1989 75

75 33075 SETMC/2025/00164 Rashpal Singh Balkar Singh SC (R&O) DEPENDENT 3-Feb-1990 75

76 33454 SETMC/2025/00728 Hapreet kaur Sahib singh General 17-Feb-1990 75

77 33601 SETMC/2025/00508 VEENA RANI RAMUDGAR SC (R&O) 24-Feb-1990 75

78 33523 SETMC/2025/00090 REENA RANI RAM KUMAR SC (M&B) 20-Jul-1990 75

79 33424 SETMC/2025/00029 GURNAM SINGH SURINDER KUMAR SC (R&O) 15-Dec-1990 75

80 33619 SETMC/2025/00367 HARPREET KAUR YADVINDER SINGH General 24-Dec-1990 75

81 33122 SETMC/2025/00552 GURBACHAN SINGH JAGIR SINGH SC (R&O) 4-Sep-1992 75

82 33333 SETMC/2025/00268 GURPREET KAUR GURMEET SINGH General 12-Jul-1994 75

83 33726 SETMC/2025/00284 RAJVIR KAUR GURNAM SINGH General 30-Dec-1994 75

84 33630 SETMC/2025/00173 RAKESH KUMAR MADAN LAL General 25-Jul-1995 75

85 33015 SETMC/2025/00652 MANDEEP KAUR DHEERA SINGH
Economically Weaker 

Section for General
1-Apr-1996 75

86 33337 SETMC/2025/00354 NEHA CHUGH ASHOK KUMAR General 12-Sep-1999 75

87 33026 SETMC/2025/00681 POOJA AJMER SINGH General 1-Jun-2000 75

88 33657 SETMC/2025/00209 JYOTI MALKIT SINGH BC 26-Nov-2000 75

89 33486 SETMC/2025/00438 BHINDER SINGH GURCHARAN SINGH SC (R&O) 18-Aug-2001 75

90 33332 SETMC/2025/00541 SAFIN ATTRI DHARAMPAL SC (R&O) 12-Jun-2002 75

91 33438 SETMC/2025/00116 JAGDEEP SINGH BHINDER SINGH General 16-May-1978 74

92 33717 SETMC/2025/00514 SUNIL KUMAR AMOLAK CHAND BC 30-Apr-1984 74

93 33687 SETMC/2025/00229 VIJAY KUMAR BANWARI LAL SC (R&O) 28-Apr-1985 74

94 33440 SETMC/2025/00347 NAVREET KAUR LABH SINGH SC (R&O) 16-Jun-1987 74
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95 33377 SETMC/2025/00383 AJAY KUMAR RAJ KUMAR General 14-Jun-1991 74

96 33617 SETMC/2025/00343 SAKSHI ASHOK KUMAR General 24-Nov-1991 74

97 33061 SETMC/2025/00696 PRATIBHA KUMARI AJAY KUMAR General 2-Aug-1992 74

98 33528 SETMC/2025/00199 SHILPI SHYAM SUNDER General 20-Aug-1992 74

99 33274 SETMC/2025/00326 RINKU KUMAR KASHMIR SINGH SC (R&O) 10-Aug-1993 74

100 33076 SETMC/2025/00597 MEERA RANI ATMA RAM General 3-Feb-1995 74

101 33428 SETMC/2025/00111 RITU MINHAS KULDEEP SINGH General 16-Jan-1996 74

102 33144 SETMC/2025/00379 SUKHWINDER SINGH SAROOP SINGH SC (R&O) 5-Jun-1996 74

103 33426 SETMC/2025/00531 JASPREET SINGH BALWINDER SINGH BC 15-Dec-1996 74

104 33614 SETMC/2025/00447 Navpreet Shingara Singh General DEPENDENT 24-Oct-1997 74

105 33011 SETMC/2025/00418 Smily Verma Sanjeev Verma General 1-Mar-1998 74

106 33141 SETMC/2025/00089 MONU KIRSHAN KUMAR General 5-Apr-2000 74

107 33317 SETMC/2025/00439 JASKIRAT KAUR ZAIL SINGH General 11-Dec-2001 74

108 33582 SETMC/2025/00334 RAJVIR SINGH DARBARA SINGH BC 23-Jan-1981 73

109 33065 SETMC/2025/00607 KULDEEP KAUR AMRIT SINGH BC 2-Nov-1984 73

110 33255 SETMC/2025/00524 SUKHJINDER SINGH HARNEK SINGH General 10-Mar-1985 73

111 33699 SETMC/2025/00559 ROJI BHOLA SINGH SC (R&O) 28-Dec-1989 73

112 33594 SETMC/2025/00252 RAJINDER KAUR MEGH NATH BC 23-Sep-1990 73

113 33256 SETMC/2025/00054 MANJEET KAUR KRISHAN CHAND General 10-Mar-1991 73

114 33173 SETMC/2025/00415 Gaurav Dhawan Ishwer Chander Dhawan General 6-Feb-1992 73

115 33240 SETMC/2025/00288 ILYAS SPAK MOHAMMAD BC 9-Jun-1992 73

116 33161 SETMC/2025/00690 SIMARJEET KAUR DARSHAN SINGH General 5-Oct-1992 73

117 33468 SETMC/2025/00043 MANPREET KAUR MANDER SINGH General 17-Oct-1993 73

118 33215 SETMC/2025/00657 NAZMA RANI KAIM DEEN BC 7-Nov-1994 73

119 33021 SETMC/2025/00558 MANPREET KAUR AMAR SINGH SC (M&B) 1-May-1995 73

120 33247 SETMC/2025/00234 Abshar Ahmad Razi Ahmad Handicapped (Visual) 9-Dec-1998 73

121 33400 SETMC/2025/00346 TANIYA TERNACH RAVI KANT General 15-Apr-1999 73

122 33289 SETMC/2025/00579 DEVENDER SINGH BABU SINGH General 11-Jan-2001 73

123 33421 SETMC/2025/00325 SUMIT SUBE SINGH General 15-Oct-2001 73

124 33664 SETMC/2025/00679 Amandeep Kaur Harbhajan Singh BC 27-Jun-1981 72

125 33268 SETMC/2025/00238 NEELAM RANI TOTA RAM SC (R&O) 10-Jun-1984 72

126 33596 SETMC/2025/00249 GURJEET KAUR KESAR SINGH BC 23-Dec-1985 72

127 33656 SETMC/2025/00519 JASWINDER KAUR PRITAM SINGH BC 26-Nov-1987 72
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128 33043 SETMC/2025/00106 BEANT KAUR LABH SINGH General 2-Jan-1988 72

129 33445 SETMC/2025/00620 KIRANDEEP KAUR JAGDEV SINGH TIWANA General 16-Sep-1989 72

130 33634 SETMC/2025/00005 CHAHAT KAILA CHAND NAYYAR General 25-Sep-1989 72

131 33552 SETMC/2025/00613 VARINDER TINNA BALJIT SINGH General 21-Aug-1990 72

132 33341 SETMC/2025/00458 SHEETAL RANI BALBIR BC 12-Oct-1990 72

133 33451 SETMC/2025/00178 SONIA GIAN CHAND General 16-Dec-1990 72

134 33009 SETMC/2025/00048 SANDEEP KAUR DHILLON KULBEER SINGH General 1-Mar-1991 72

135 33257 SETMC/2025/00186 ROHIT MURLIDHER BC 10-Mar-1991 72

136 33178 SETMC/2025/00417 SHERRY SACHDEVA SURINDER PAL
Economically Weaker 

Section for General
6-May-1991 72

137 33121 SETMC/2025/00032 GAGANDEEP SINGH GURMEET SINGH BC 4-Sep-1991 72

138 33328 SETMC/2025/00385 AMARJOT KAUR BABU SINGH JANDIALA SC (R&O) 12-May-1993 72

139 33418 SETMC/2025/00129 BALJEET SINGH BALWINDER SINGH
Economically Weaker 

Section for General
15-Sep-1993 72

140 33260 SETMC/2025/00694 ARUNDEEP SINGH JUGESH PAL BC 10-Mar-1995 72

141 33503 SETMC/2025/00490 BALDEEP SINGH BASANT SINGH General 19-Oct-1995 72

142 33040 SETMC/2025/00390 GURPREET SINGH BHAGWAN SINGH General 1-Dec-1996 72

143 33206 SETMC/2025/00195 MONTY AMAR NATH General 7-Jul-1997 72

144 33117 SETMC/2025/00473 NAVJOT SINGH HARDEEP SINGH BC 4-Jul-1998 72

145 33415 SETMC/2025/00530 AMANDEEP AJMER SINGH General 15-Aug-1999 72

146 33322 SETMC/2025/00374 SAURAV BIKKAR LAL SC (R&O) 12-Feb-2000 72

147 33525 SETMC/2025/00216 Naveen Kumari Satinder Kumar Bhatia BC 20-Jul-2000 72

148 33213 SETMC/2025/00147 SARITA SATYAWAN General 7-Sep-2001 72

149 33190 SETMC/2025/00670 KOMALPREET KAUR LAKHA SINGH BC 6-Dec-2003 72

150 33339 SETMC/2025/00619 AMARJEET RAJ KUMAR BC 12-Oct-1987 71

151 33095 SETMC/2025/00184 SANDEEP KAUR SADHA SINGH SC (M&B) 3-Sep-1989 71

152 33229 SETMC/2025/00123 GURCHARAN BHAGWAN DASS General 8-Aug-1996 71

153 33342 SETMC/2025/00009 SAJAN KUMAR SEETAL DASS SC (R&O) 12-Oct-1996 71

154 33223 SETMC/2025/00413 POONAM MANGESH General 8-Feb-1998 71

155 33399 SETMC/2025/00406 KOMALPREET KAUR JAGJEET SINGH General 15-Apr-1998 71

156 33465 SETMC/2025/00416 GURPREET KAUR MANINDER SINGH General 17-Sep-1998 71

157 33600 SETMC/2025/00423 CHINTAN CHUGH MITHAN LAL General 24-Jan-1999 71

158 33236 SETMC/2025/00237 TAMANNA RANI RAVI KANT
Economically Weaker 

Section for General
9-Feb-1999 71
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159 33279 SETMC/2025/00338 SAHIBPREET KAUR GURMEET SINGH BC 10-Oct-1999 71

160 33568 SETMC/2025/00101 GURJEET SINGH KARAJ SINGH SC (M&B) 22-Jul-2000 71

161 33586 SETMC/2025/00499 SHIVANI DAULAT RAM SC (R&O) 23-Mar-2001 71

162 33120 SETMC/2025/00644 GARIMA SONI SUBHASH CHANDER General 4-Aug-2001 71

163 33082 SETMC/2025/00663 PARAMJIT KAUR JOGINDER SINGH
Economically Weaker 

Section for General
3-Mar-1987 70

164 33035 SETMC/2025/00286 Harinder Kaur Gurdev Singh General 1-Nov-1988 70

165 33431 SETMC/2025/00672 RAJVEER KAUR JOGINDER SINGH General 16-Feb-1989 70

166 33540 SETMC/2025/00578 SURENDER KUMAR GANGA BISHAN General 20-Dec-1991 70

167 33587 SETMC/2025/00122 RENU SURINDER KUMAR SC (R&O) 23-May-1994 70

168 33661 SETMC/2025/00402 PRABHJOT KAUR GURSHARANJIT SINGH BC 27-Mar-1995 70

169 33108 SETMC/2025/00046 ASHA LAKHMI CHAND General 4-Apr-1998 70

170 33420 SETMC/2025/00561 HARSHIT GAUR MADAN LAL SHARMA General 15-Oct-1998 70

171 33492 SETMC/2025/00120 SHUBHAM PREM CHAND General 18-Oct-1998 70

172 33062 SETMC/2025/00528 SHAINA SUBASH CHANDER
Economically Weaker 

Section for General
2-Aug-1999 70

173 33166 SETMC/2025/00203 KIRAN RADHESHYAM General 5-Dec-2000 70

174 33347 SETMC/2025/00557 SACHIN GODARA ROHTASH General 12-Dec-2000 70

175 33534 SETMC/2025/00474 ANITA SHARMA NARINDER KUMAR General 20-Sep-2002 70

176 33718 SETMC/2025/00357 RUPINDER KAUR MOHINDER SINGH SC (R&O) 30-Apr-1985 69

177 33068 SETMC/2025/00486 MANPREET KAUR JAGDEEP SINGH SC (R&O) 2-Dec-1986 69

178 33238 SETMC/2025/00228 HARISH DUTT MANOHAR LAL
Economically Weaker 

Section for General
9-Apr-1988 69

179 33521 SETMC/2025/00394 KULWINDER KAUR GURTEJ SINGH
Economically Weaker 

Section for General
20-Jun-1989 69

180 33480 SETMC/2025/00033 BHUPINDER SINGH SURJAN SINGH BC 18-Apr-1990 69

181 33211 SETMC/2025/00004 KAVITA RANI BALDEV KRISHAN General 7-Sep-1990 69

182 33168 SETMC/2025/00546 ATTINDERVIR KAUR KULWANT SINGH BC 6-Jan-1991 69

183 33457 SETMC/2025/00113 ANU RANI NAND LAL Handicapped (Visual) DEPENDENT 17-May-1991 69

184 33283 SETMC/2025/00040 AMARJEET KAUR LAKHWINDER SINGH BC 10-Dec-1994 69

185 33272 SETMC/2025/00697 GURPREET SINGH BALKARAN SINGH BC 10-Jul-1995 69

186 33063 SETMC/2025/00119 RINKU SINGH BALVIR SINGH SC (R&O) 2-Sep-1995 69

187 33162 SETMC/2025/00560 PALAK SATISH KUMAR General 5-Oct-2000 69
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188 33669 SETMC/2025/00426 MUSKAN HARBHAGWAN DASS BC 27-Aug-2001 69

189 33042 SETMC/2025/00650 BEANT KAUR BALDEV SINGH Handicapped (Ortho) 2-Jan-1983 68

190 33130 SETMC/2025/00375 SANDEEP KAUR HARDEV SINGH BC 5-Jan-1986 68

191 33302 SETMC/2025/00735 GURDEEP SINGH JEET SINGH SC (R&O) 11-Jul-1986 68

192 33605 SETMC/2025/00008 SEEMA DEVI RAMJIT SC (R&O) 24-Jun-1989 68

193 33327 SETMC/2025/00725 RAMANDEEP KAUR CHARAN DAS BC 12-May-1991 68

194 33515 SETMC/2025/00219 MAMTA RANI MANOHAR LAL SC (R&O) 20-May-1991 68

195 33184 SETMC/2025/00411 PUNEET PARSHOTAM LAL General 6-Sep-1992 68

196 33404 SETMC/2025/00548 RAMESH KUMAR SHYOJI RAM General 15-Jun-1993 68

197 33648 SETMC/2025/00630 SUKHVIR KAUR RAM SINGH SC (R&O) 26-Jun-1993 68

198 33028 SETMC/2025/00253 GURDEEP SINGH NISHAN SINGH General 1-Jul-1993 68

199 33356 SETMC/2025/00389 HARDEEP KAUR SURINDER SINGH SC (R&O) 13-May-1995 68

200 33359 SETMC/2025/00662 SATNAM SINGH DAYA SINGH
Economically Weaker 

Section for General
13-Jun-1995 68

201 33059 SETMC/2025/00684 MANJOT KAUR SHINGARA SINGH General 2-Jul-1995 68

202 33216 SETMC/2025/00556 Veerpal Satnam Singh BC 7-Nov-1996 68

203 33599 SETMC/2025/00440 MANDEEP SINGH SATNAM SINGH SC (M&B) 23-Dec-1999 68

204 33652 SETMC/2025/00640 SANDEEP KAUR HARBANS SINGH General 26-Sep-1978 67

205 33080 SETMC/2025/00625 GURVANSH SINGH BHOLA SINGH SC (M&B) 3-Mar-1983 67

206 33471 SETMC/2025/00631 SHEETAL BALA JOGINDER PAL SC (R&O) 17-Nov-1984 67

207 33705 SETMC/2025/00430 BALJINDER KAUR GURDIAL SINGH SC (M&B) 29-Jul-1985 67

208 33181 SETMC/2025/00097 PARDEEP KAUR MAHINDER SINGH BC 6-Jul-1987 67

209 33639 SETMC/2025/00177 PALLVI RAKESH KUMAR General 26-Jan-1989 67

210 33389 SETMC/2025/00401 NANCY SURINDER KUMAR General 15-Feb-1989 67

211 33098 SETMC/2025/00488 RAJVINDER KAUR GURMAIL SINGH BC 4-Jan-1990 67

212 33119 SETMC/2025/00520 RAMANDEEP KAUR AJAIB SINGH BC 4-Aug-1990 67

213 33200 SETMC/2025/00682 VARINDER SINGH MOHINDER SINGH SC (R&O) 7-Apr-1993 67

214 33514 SETMC/2025/00105 MANJINDER KAUR DULLA SINGH SC (R&O) 20-Apr-1994 67

215 33085 SETMC/2025/00702
HARGUNPREET KAUR NEE 

SUNITA
SARABJIT SINGH SC (M&B) 3-Apr-1997 67

216 33177 SETMC/2025/00140 RANVIR KAUR NINDER SINGH SC (M&B) 6-Apr-1997 67

217 33363 SETMC/2025/00463 Simranjeet Kaur Balwinder Singh BC 13-Oct-1997 67

218 33016 SETMC/2025/00372 Vijender singh RAMSWAROOP General 1-Apr-1998 67

219 33133 SETMC/2025/00419 ARSHDEEP KAUR MAAN SINGH SC (R&O) 5-Jan-1999 67
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220 33462 SETMC/2025/00093 HARSIMRANJIT KAUR BALWANT SINGH BC 17-Aug-1999 67

221 33275 SETMC/2025/00729 AMANJIT KAUR DHILLON BALRAJ SINGH DHILLON General 10-Sep-1983 66

222 33135 SETMC/2025/00448 JASBIR KAUR BALWANT SINGH General 5-Mar-1984 66

223 33194 SETMC/2025/00104 SEEMA RANI SH. JAGAN NATH SC (R&O) 7-Feb-1985 66

224 33301 SETMC/2025/00421 VEERAN RANI GURCHARAN SINGH
Economically Weaker 

Section for General
11-Jul-1985 66

225 33681 SETMC/2025/00283 HARJEET KAUR MOHINDER SINGH BC 28-Jan-1987 66

226 33106 SETMC/2025/00512 RAJNI BALA GURBAKSH LAL BC 4-Apr-1987 66

227 33159 SETMC/2025/00055 JAGTAR SINGH BALWINDER SINGH SC (R&O) 5-Oct-1987 66

228 33387 SETMC/2025/00481 RAVI KUMAR LAKHAN SINGH SC (R&O) 14-Dec-1990 66

229 33628 SETMC/2025/00704 PRIYANKA RANI RAM DARSHAN General 25-Jun-1991 66

230 33027 SETMC/2025/00501 NAVEEN KUMAR LAJJA RAM General 1-Jul-1992 66

231 33575 SETMC/2025/00467 Shivdeep Ashok kumar SC (R&O) 22-Sep-1995 66

232 33621 SETMC/2025/00741 RAMANPREET KAUR JOGINDER SINGH SC (R&O) 24-Dec-1995 66

233 33188 SETMC/2025/00510 BEANT KAUR MAINGAL SINGH SC (M&B) 6-Oct-1997 66

234 33615 SETMC/2025/00475 UMEED RAJ RAJ KUMAR General 24-Oct-1997 66

235 33724 SETMC/2025/00396 SARPREET KAUR DALJEET SINGH GILL Ex.Serviceman (General) DEPENDENT 30-Nov-1998 66

236 33544 SETMC/2025/00545 VATANPREET KAUR JAGTAR SINGH General 21-Jan-2000 66

237 33226 SETMC/2025/00677 LOVEPREET KAUR MAJITHA SINGH
Economically Weaker 

Section for General
8-May-2001 66

238 33152 SETMC/2025/00310 ISHA SUNIL KUMAR
Economically Weaker 

Section for General
5-Aug-2002 66

239 33243 SETMC/2025/00498 MONIKA SHARMA KRISHAN KUMAR General 9-Oct-1978 65

240 33390 SETMC/2025/00306 MALKEET KAUR RULDU SINGH BC 15-Mar-1983 65

241 33485 SETMC/2025/00480 SUSHIL KUMAR MAHINDER PAL SC (R&O) 18-Aug-1984 65

242 33539 SETMC/2025/00517 SANDEEP KAUR AVTAR SINGH BC 20-Dec-1984 65

243 33478 SETMC/2025/00705 KAILASH RANI MOHINDER SINGH SC (R&O) 18-Mar-1985 65

244 33263 SETMC/2025/00410 PARVINDER KAUR AJAIB SINGH SC (M&B) 10-Apr-1987 65

245 33326 SETMC/2025/00064 RAJPAL SINGH DARSHAN SINGH SC (R&O) 12-May-1989 65

246 33115 SETMC/2025/00633 PARWINDER SINGH CHIMAN SINGH SC (R&O) 4-Jul-1989 65

247 33416 SETMC/2025/00366 SUSHIL KUMARI UMED SINGH
Economically Weaker 

Section for General
15-Sep-1989 65

248 33126 SETMC/2025/00376 Divjot Kaur Harpal Singh SC (M&B) 4-Dec-1989 65
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249 33453 SETMC/2025/00002 NAVDEEP KAUR PREM SINGH SC (M&B) 17-Feb-1990 65

250 33588 SETMC/2025/00041 KAVITA RAM DEV BC 23-Jun-1990 65

251 33598 SETMC/2025/00023 JASKARAN SINGH JASVEER SINGH General 23-Dec-1997 65

252 33134 SETMC/2025/00711 JASBIR KAUR BUTA SINGH SC (M&B) 5-Jan-1999 65

253 33012 SETMC/2025/00427 JASHANDEEP KAUR KARTAR SINGH BC 1-Mar-2000 65

254 33725 SETMC/2025/00433 PARDEEP KALRA GANESH DAS Handicapped (Ortho) 30-Dec-1982 64

255 33219 SETMC/2025/00350 KULJEET KAUR MUKHTIAR SINGH BC 8-Feb-1985 64

256 33434 SETMC/2025/00230 JATINDER KUMAR DHARAM PAL SC (R&O) 16-Mar-1986 64

257 33305 SETMC/2025/00692 SUKHPREET SHARMA DAVINDERPAL SHARMA General 11-Aug-1987 64

258 33734 SETMC/2025/00015 SHIVANI BHALLA RAMESH BHALLA General 31-Oct-1987 64

259 33708 SETMC/2025/00192 AMARJOT MOHINDER KUMAR BC 29-Aug-1989 64

260 33396 SETMC/2025/00529 NISHA RANI BALRAM KUMAR General 15-Apr-1990 64

261 33716 SETMC/2025/00205 PRIYA NARULA KEWAL NARULA General 30-Jan-1992 64

262 33393 SETMC/2025/00211 NAVREET KAUR SUKHDEV SINGH SC (M&B) 15-Mar-1992 64

263 33202 SETMC/2025/00688 Harvinder singh Gursewak singh BC DEPENDENT 7-May-1992 64

264 33303 SETMC/2025/00451 KHUSHDEEP KAUR RANJIT SINGH SC (R&O) 11-Jul-1992 64

265 33245 SETMC/2025/00204 HARPREET KAUR SUKHWINDER SINGH General 9-Nov-1992 64

266 33473 SETMC/2025/00222 RAJWINDER SINGH GURMAIL SINGH General(Sports) 18-Jan-1994 64

267 33014 SETMC/2025/00293 Iqbal Kaur Pargat Singh SC (R&O) 1-Apr-1994 64

268 33051 SETMC/2025/00044 MANJIT KAUR SUKHDEV SINGH BC 2-May-1983 63

269 33441 SETMC/2025/00013 HARINDER KAUR SUKHDEEP SINGH BC 16-Jul-1984 63

270 33427 SETMC/2025/00432 MANJIT KAUR JARNAIL SINGH SC (R&O) 16-Jan-1986 63

271 33193 SETMC/2025/00581 PARAMJIT KAUR RANJIT SINGH General 7-Jan-1994 63

272 33288 SETMC/2025/00324 PRAMILA DALBIR SINGH General 11-Jan-1998 63

273 33623 SETMC/2025/00618 NAVPREET KAUR HARJIT SINGH SC (M&B) 25-Jan-2000 63

274 33299 SETMC/2025/00450 KAJALPREET KAUR HARJIT SINGH General 11-Jun-2002 63

275 33460 SETMC/2025/00507 PREM KUMAR MUKH RAM SC (R&O) 17-Aug-1985 62

276 33001 SETMC/2025/00236 SUKHDEEP KAUR HARDEV SINGH SC (R&O) 1-Jan-1986 62

277 33209 SETMC/2025/00516 ANJU BALA MANJEET SINGH BC 7-Aug-1987 62

278 33324 SETMC/2025/00224 SATISH KUMAR BALBIR SINGH General 12-Apr-1988 62

279 33004 SETMC/2025/00712 PARAMPAL KAUR JAGROOP SINGH General(Sports) 1-Jan-1989 62

280 33362 SETMC/2025/00329 MANINDER KAUR MEGH NATH BC 13-Sep-1992 62

281 33281 SETMC/2025/00736 KULWINDER SINGH JASWANT SINGH SC (R&O) 10-Nov-1995 62
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282 33476 SETMC/2025/00434 BALJINDER SINGH NIRANJAN SINGH SC (R&O) 18-Feb-1984 61

283 33411 SETMC/2025/00533 SURINDER KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR
Economically Weaker 

Section for General
15-Aug-1985 61

284 33392 SETMC/2025/00470 NEETU RANI GURDIAL CHAND SC (R&O) 15-Mar-1987 61

285 33632 SETMC/2025/00584 Kanchan bala Kuldeep Singh General 25-Sep-1987 61

286 33086 SETMC/2025/00274 PARVEEN KUMARI KASHMIR CHAND BC 3-May-1988 61

287 33712 SETMC/2025/00693 NEELAM RANI KASHMIRI LAL SC (R&O) 29-Sep-1988 61

288 33368 SETMC/2025/00460 BALWINDER SINGH PARTAP SINGH SC (R&O) 14-Mar-1990 61

289 33265 SETMC/2025/00718 MANJEET SINGH PREM SINGH SC (R&O) 10-May-1993 61

290 33030 SETMC/2025/00722 SIMARJEET KAUR BALVIR SINGH General 1-Aug-1994 61

291 33070 SETMC/2025/00348 SUMAN RANI KULWANT RAI General 2-Dec-1996 61

292 33022 SETMC/2025/00505 NAVKIRAN KAUR GURBAKSH SINGH BC 1-Jun-1986 60

293 33603 SETMC/2025/00489 SARABJEET KAUR AMARJIT SINGH SC (R&O) 24-Mar-1988 60

294 33624 SETMC/2025/00298 Ramandeep Kaur Karnail Singh General 25-Mar-1989 60

295 33701 SETMC/2025/00564 PARVEEN KAUR HARJINDER SINGH SC (M&B) 29-Jan-1990 60

296 33702 SETMC/2025/00642 VANDANA VINOD KUMAR SC (R&O) 29-Mar-1986 59

297 33182 SETMC/2025/00250 Ramandeep Kaur Surinder Kumar BC 6-Jul-1987 59

298 33463 SETMC/2025/00409 SAPNA RANI AMI CHAND
Economically Weaker 

Section for General
17-Sep-1987 59

299 33083 SETMC/2025/00442 MEENU SHARMA SUKHWINDERJIT SHARMA General 3-Mar-1988 59

300 33498 SETMC/2025/00107 LAKHVIR KAUR HARKIRT SINGH General 19-Jul-1988 59

301 33295 SETMC/2025/00461 HARINDER KAUR JAGIR SINGH BC 11-Apr-1990 59

302 33175 SETMC/2025/00359 AMANDEEP SINGH RAVINDER SINGH BC 6-Mar-2002 59

303 33550 SETMC/2025/00011 CHARANJEET KAUR ACHHAR SINGH SC (R&O) 21-Jun-1984 58

304 33088 SETMC/2025/00244 MANJINDER KAUR GURMUKH SINGH SC (M&B) 3-Jun-1990 58

305 33444 SETMC/2025/00194 SHIKHA RANI VEER SINGH BC 16-Aug-1993 58

306 33455 SETMC/2025/00042 GEETA DEVI RAM SINGH BC 17-Mar-1985 57

307 33517 SETMC/2025/00300 NARINDER KAUR BHAGWAN SINGH SC (M&B) 20-May-1995 57

308 33056 SETMC/2025/00593 MANGA SINGH GIAN SINGH SC (R&O) 2-Jul-1985 56

309 33650 SETMC/2025/00628 MANPREET KAUR HARMANDER SINGH SC (R&O) 26-Jul-1988 56

310 33383 SETMC/2025/00337 KARAMDEEP KAUR SUKHDARSHAN SINGH General 14-Sep-1988 56

311 33296 SETMC/2025/00362 SUNITA RANI RAM SINGH SC (R&O) 11-Apr-1992 56

312 33730 SETMC/2025/00683 GURDEEP KAUR AJIT SINGH SC (R&O) 31-May-1983 55
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313 33583 SETMC/2025/00226 JASBIR KAUR SAJJAN SINGH SC (R&O) 23-Jan-1986 55

314 33355 SETMC/2025/00454 HARWINDER SINGH DAYA SINGH BC 13-Apr-1992 55

315 33228 SETMC/2025/00727 ARVINDER KAUR NETTAR SINGH SC (R&O) 8-Aug-1993 55

316 33571 SETMC/2025/00241 RAJPREET KAUR PREM SINGH SC (M&B) 22-Aug-1993 55

317 33629 SETMC/2025/00345 MANPREET KAUR TARSEM SINGH BC 25-Jun-1996 55

318 33280 SETMC/2025/00075 INDU BALA BHARAT BHUSHAN BC 10-Nov-1984 54

319 33721 SETMC/2025/00700 SARAJ LAL SC (M&B) 30-Aug-1987 54

320 33423 SETMC/2025/00626 KULWINDER KAUR GURBACHAN SINGH SC (R&O) 15-Nov-1996 54

321 33549 SETMC/2025/00572 GURJIT SINGH NARINDERPAL SINGH BC 21-May-1983 53

322 33158 SETMC/2025/00453 VIJAY PRATAP RAMRAJ SC (R&O) 5-Oct-1984 53

323 33149 SETMC/2025/00135 MEENU RAM PHAL SC (M&B) 5-Aug-1985 53

324 33013 SETMC/2025/00079 KALAWATI SHREE NATH SC (R&O) 1-Apr-1989 53

325 33349 SETMC/2025/00378 HARPREET KAUR ROOP SINGH SC (R&O) 13-Jan-1994 53

326 33472 SETMC/2025/00576 GURMEET KAUR NANDHA SWARAN SINGH NANDHA BC 17-Dec-1988 52

327 33538 SETMC/2025/00102 RAMANDEEP KAUR SURJIT SINGH BC 20-Nov-1992 52

328 33676 SETMC/2025/00629 SUKHRAJ SINGH SURJIT SINGH SC (M&B) 27-Nov-1997 52

329 33171 SETMC/2025/00071 GURPREET KAUR SHINDER PAL SINGH SC (R&O) 6-Feb-1989 51

330 33345 SETMC/2025/00085 AMARJIT KAUR JAGAN NATH SC (R&O) 12-Nov-1988 50

331 33335 SETMC/2025/00100 REETA RAM JOGINDER SINGH SC (R&O) 12-Aug-1990 49

332 33002 SETMC/2025/00555 DIMPLE KAUR JOGA SINGH SC (R&O) 1-Jan-1987 48

333 33313 SETMC/2025/00320 DALJEET KAUR VISHVA NATH SC (R&O) 11-Dec-1986 47

334 33483 SETMC/2025/00092 HARPREET SINGH DALBIR SINGH BC 18-Jul-1991 47

335 33239 SETMC/2025/00452 MANDEEP KAUR JAGDISH SINGH SC (R&O) 9-Jun-1983 46

336 33329 SETMC/2025/00724 ANURADHA DEVI JAGDISH SINGH Ex.Serviceman (General) DEPENDENT 12-Jun-1979 45

337 33551 SETMC/2025/00261 ARMINDER KAUR KULDEEP SINGH SC (M&B) 21-Aug-1984 44

338 33408 SETMC/2025/00403 RAJNI RANI GURCHARAN SINGH General 15-Aug-1980 40


